
MATH1 L1 GI 2023-2024

Nom   Prénom Note

10.0

10.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

16.0

9.0

6.0

6.0

10.0

6.0

15.0

2.5

3.0

11.0

5.0

ABDELLI/عبدلي BILLAL/بلل

ABDELLI/عبدلي CHAIMA/شيماء

ABDELMALEK/عبد المالك MOATAZ BELLAH/معتزبال

ADDA BOUZIANE/عدة بوزيان CHAHIRA/شهيرة

ADDOU/عدو HACHEMI SAID/هاشمي سعيد

AGAOUA/أقاوة AMIRA/اميرة

AMRANI/عمراني DJAAFER/جعفر

AMRANI/عمراني KADA OUSSAMA/قادة أسامة

AMRANI/عمراني SIDAHMED/سيد أحمد

ANIBA/عنيبة AYMEN/ايمن

ANTAR ANTAR/عنتر عنتر IMENE/إيمان

AOUANE/عوان Raounak nour el yakine/رونق نور اليقين

ARAB TANI/عراب ثاني MOHAMED EL AMINE/محمد المين

ATTI/عاتي CHIHAB/شهاب

AZZI/عزي MOUNDIR ABDEL THAWAB/منذر عبد التواب

AZZI ABDESSADEK/عزي عبد الصادقZAKARIA/زكرياء



2.5

9.0

11.0

12.0

7.0

11.0

8.0

3.0

2.5

8.0

2.5

3.0

7.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

BADNI/بادني MAJIDE/عبد المجيد

BAHAMIDA/باحميدة HADJ SLIMANE/حاج سليمان

BASALHI/باصالحي ABDELHADI/عبد الهادي

BAZEMLAL/بزملل ANESSE/انس

BEGHOURA/بغورة ISHAK/اسحاق

BEKAYE/بكاي ABDELILLAH/عبد الله

BEKKIS/بكيس OUSSAMA/اسامة

BELAID/بلعيد ABDERRAHMAN/عبد الرحمن

BELATTAR/بلعطار BORHAN EDDINE/برهان الدين

BELHADJ/بلحاج SID AHMED/سيد احمد

BELKACEM/بلقاسم TAGHRID/تغريد

BELLAGH/بلغ MOHAMMED AMINE/محمد أمين

BELLAHSEN/بلحسن MAGHNIA/مغنية

BELLOUT/بلوط AMIR/أمير

BEMRAH/بمراح ABDERAHMANE ILYES/عبد الرحمن إلياس

BENABDALLAH/بن عبد ا HASNAA/حسناء

BENADJEMIA/بن عجمية ABDELNOR/عبد النور

BENALI/بن علي BILEL/بلل

BENALI/بن علي MOHAMMED NADJIB/محمد نجيب



9.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.5

16.0

13.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

15.5

BENALLOUA/بن علوة ABDELDJALIL/عبد الجليل

BENAMIAR/بن عمير ALI ILYES/علي الياس

BENAMOR/بن عمر MEHDI/مهدي

BENCHAA/بن شاعة WAHID/وحيد

BENDEHBI/بن ذهبي ABD EL KADER/عبد القادر

BENDJEFFAL/بن جفال ABDENNOUR/عبد النور

BENHAMED/بن حامد FATEN SALSABIL/فاتن سلسبيل

BENICHOU/بن يشو SIHEM/سهام

BENKADDOUR/بن قدور KHOULOUD/خلود

BENMOUSSA/بن موسى OUSSAMA/أسامة

BENNEDJMA/بن نجمة WAHIBA/وهيبة

BENOUZGHAR/بن وزغار MOHAMED KAMEL/محمد كمال

BENSAID/بن سعيد HAFSA RAWNAK/حفصة رونق

BENTOUATI/بن تواتي ASSIL/أسيل

BENTOUATI/بن تواتي SELSABIL/سلسبيل

BENTRAR/بن ترار ABDENAFIE/عبد النافع

BENZERDJEB/بن زرجب ADEL/عادل

BETTAYEB/بطيب REDA ABDERRAHMANE/رضا عبدالرحمان

BOUALI/بوعلي ILYES/إلياس



4.5

12.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

3.0

5.0

13.0

13.0

4.0

4.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

8.0

2.5

4.5

4.0

BOUARICHA/بوعريشة KHAOULA/خولة

BOUCHETA/بوشتة LINA AZHAR/لينة أزهار

BOUCHIKHI/بوشيخي HIBAT ERRAHMANE/هبة الرحمان

BOUDAHRA/بوداحرة OUISSAL BACHAER HOUDA/وصال بشائر الهدى

BOUDAIF/بوضياف AYOUB/أيوب

BOUDJEMA/بوجمعة DJANET/جنات

BOUGHANEM/بوغانم CHITH/شيث

BOUKEFOUSSA/بوكفوسة BOCHRA/بشرى

BOUKHELF/بوخلف CHOUROUK/شروق

BOUKLI HACENE/بوكلي حسن ANES AMINE/أناس أمين

BOUKLI HACENE/بوكلي حسن MOHAMED RACIM/محمد رسيم

BOURANE/بوران SAIDA/سعيدة

BOURSALI/بورصالي ABDELKADER/عبد القادر

BOUSBAA/بوصبع RAID/رائد

BOUSSAID/بوسعيد ABIR/عبير

BOUSSEKINE/بوسكين NADJIA/نجية

BOUTAREN/بوطارن YOUNES/يونس

BOUTEMEDJET/بوتمجت SAWSEN/سوسن

BOUTOUILA/بوطويلة AYMEN/أيمن



8.0

2.5

3.0

13.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

12.0

10.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

13.0

14.5

18.0

5.5

BOUZIANE/بوزيان MOHAMED/محمد

BRAHIMI/براهيمي KAWTHER/كوثر

BRAHMI/براهمي IHEB/إيهاب

CHAABANSARI/شعبان صاري ADEL/عادل

CHAIB/شعيب HADIL/هديل

CHARIF/شريف KAWTHER/كوثر

CHEKARDA/شكاردة ALI/علي

CHENAFA/شنافة HABIBA/حبيبة

CHENAK/شناق Seifeddine/سيف الدين

CHERDOUDI/شردودي ISLAM/إسلم

CHEREF/شرف FOUAD/فؤاد

CHETTIH/شتيح IHAB/إيهاب

DABDIBI/دبديبي ABDELKRIM/عبدالكريم

DADDA/دادة BRAHIM/ابراهيم

DALI YOUCEF/دالي يوسف FAYCAL/فيصل

DAOUDI/داودي HATEM/حاتم

DAOULHADJ/داوالحاج SOUFYAN/سفيان

DEBAGH/دباغ MONCEF/منصف

DEDJEL/دجال ABDELAZIZ/عبد العزيز



5.0

16.0

9.0

2.5

14.0

12.0

11.0

15.0

15.0

3.0

9.0

5.0

4.0

12.0

7.0

DIB/ديب GHIZLENE FIRDAOUSSE/غزلن فردوس

DIB/ديب ISSAM IMAD EDDINE/عصام عماد الدين

DILEM/ديلم ROFIDA/رفيدة

DJADANE/جعدان TOUFIK/توفيق

DJEBABLIA/جبابلية MOHAMEED NASREDDINE/محمد نصر الدين

DJEBLI/جبلي AYMENE/أيمن

DJEBLI/جبلي CHEIKH/شيخ

DJEBLI/جبلي LARBI/العربي

DJEGHRI/جغري YASSER/ياسر

DJELLIL/جليل MAROUA/مروى

DOUMIR/دومير OUSSAMA/أسامة

ELSMAIREE/السميري Suhib/صهيب

FELIH/فليح RAYHANE/ريحان

GASMI/قاسمي AYOUB/ايوب

GHANES/غناس KHALED/خالد

GHORZI/غرزي WEJDANE/وجدان

GUENAOUI/قناوي BASMA HANAA/بسمة هناء

HABRI/هبري YOUNES HICHEM/يونس هشام

HADEF/هادف AISSA/عيسى



2.5

5.0

12.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

5.0

2.5

13.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

HADJ ABDERRAHMANE/حاج عبد الرحمانYASSER/ياسر

HADJAM/حجام YASMINE/ياسمين

HAFID/حفيظ CYRINE ASSIA/سيرين آسيا

HAKMI/حاكمي ILHAM/إلهام

HAMDAOUI/حمداوي MOSTAPHA/مصطفى

HAMDAOUI/حمداوي YOSRA/يسرى

HAMNACHE/حمناش YACINE/ياسين

HAOUD/حوض HAROUNE/هارون

HARCHE/حرش KHEIRA/خيرة

HARKATI/حركاتي ABDEL DJALIL/عبد الجليل

HENNI/هني MOHAMED ANIS/محمد أنيس

HEROUAL/هروال AKRAM MWAFFAK/أكرم موفق

HOCINE/حسين MOHAMED YOUNES/محمد يونس

KADA BEN ABDALLAH/قادة بن عبد اCHAIMAA/شيماء

KADDOUR DJABBAR/قدور جبار IRAME/إرام

KADI/قاضي AHMED HABIB/أحمد الحبيب

KADI/قاضي MALEK/ملك

KARI/كاري OMAR/عمر

KEBIR/كبير BOUABDELLAH BILAL/بوعبد ا بلل



9.0

2.5

4.5

10.0

5.5

12.0

4.0

11.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

2.5

KEDJAR/قجار ABDERRAHMANE EL HODAIFI/عبد الرحمان الحذيفي

KHAOUANI/خواني AHMED/احمد

KHEBCHACHE/خبشاش AHMED/أحمد

KHERIEF/خريف NASREDDINE/نصر الدين

KHOBZAOUI/خبزاوي AYMEN ABDELMOUNAIM/أيمن عبد المنعم

KHOUNI/خوني ABDELILAH AHMED YACINE/عبد الله أحمد ياسين

KISSI/قيسي AHMED NASSIM/أحمد نسيم

KORICHI/قريشي FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطيمة الزهراء

KOUACHE/كواش RANYA/رانيا

KOUIDER/قويدر KADDA/قادة

KROUK/قروق DJALAL/جلل

LAHLACI/لحلسي FERDAOUS/فردوس

LAKDJA/لقجع NESSRINE/نسرين

LARBI/العربي RANIA/رنيا

LAYAD/العياد HIBA/هبة

LEBBOUKH/لبوخ KHEIRA HIDAYET/خيرة هديات

LEKCIR/لقصير ZAKARYA/زكرياء

LEKHOUIMES/لخويمس AZZEDDINE/عز الدين بن عبد الوهاب

LOUAIL/لوعيل OUSSAMA/أسامة



9.0

5.0

9.0

3.0

2.5

5.0

9.0

11.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

3.0

16.0

13.0

6.0

16.0

3.0

5.0

16.0

LOUBAZID/لوبازيد ABDELATIF/عبد اللطيف

LOUNIS/لونيس M'HAMED/محامد

MAHI TANI/ماحي ثاني CHIRAZ MERIEM/شيراز مريم

MAKHLOUFI/مخلوفي ABDERRAHMANE/عبد الرحمان

MAMMERI/معمري MOHAMED ABDELDJALIL/محمد عبدالجليل

MECHEKAK/مشكاك ABDE NOUR/عبدالنور

MECHRI/مشري MOHAMED ABDELDJALLIL/محمد عبدالجليل

MEDJAHDI/مجاهدي HIND/هند

MEHADJI/مهاجي SARA GHANIM/صارة غنيم

MEHALLI/محلي Mohamed/محمد

MEHDI/مهدي ABDERRAZAK/عبد الرزاق

MEKKI/مكي ILYES MOHAMMED ABDELHADI/إلياس محمد عبد الهادي

MELLAH/ملح BELGUENDOUZ/بلقندوز

MEMMOU/ممو ABIR/عبير

MENDI/مندي MARWA/مروة

MESLI/مصلي FETHI/فتحي

MESSAOUDENE/مسعودان CHAIMAA/شيماء

MEZRAI/مزرعي ABDERRAHIM/عبد الرحيم

MIMOUNI/ميموني YASMINE/ياسمين أمينة



3.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

2.5

9.0

10.0

3.0

7.0

12.0

9.0

2.5

2.5

MOKHTARI/مختاري AYYOUB/أيوب

MOUALID/مواليد ALLIA/علياء

MOUFFOKES/موفقس BOUCHRA/بشرى

MOUHADJER/مهاجر BADRE DDINE/بدر الدين

MOULEY HACHEMI/مولي هاشمي FATEMA ZOHRA MANEL/فاطمة الزهراء منال

MOUSSA/موسى MERWA/مروة

MOUSSAOUI/موساوي Fatima/فاطمة

NAAS/نعاس INAS/إيناس

NAIT ZERRAD/نايت زراد MOHAMMED AMINE/محمد أمين

NAMAOUI/نعماوي NADIA/نادية

NASRI/نصري LOUAY/لؤي

NEBBATI/نباتي MOUAD/معاذ

NEGADI/نقادي AHMED AYMEN/أحمد أيمن

NOUIDJEM/نويجم HIBA/هبة أنفال

NOURINE/نورين MOHAMED EL AMINE/محمد المين

OTMANI/عثماني ZINEB/زينب

OUECHENE/وشان BELMOKHTAR/بلمختار

OULHADJ/ولحاج ESRAA/إسراء

OUZAIED/أوزايد LOKMAN/لقمان



6.0

10.0

2.5

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

3.0

5.0

10.0

6.0

11.0

5.0

OUZZIR/أوزير SARRA/سارة

RAHAL/رحال MOHAMED ELBACHIR/محمد البشير

RAHAL/رحال NOUR EDDINE/نورالدين

RAHMOUN/رحمون SID AHMED YACINE/سيد أحمد ياسين

RAHMOUNI/رحموني ABDELILLAH/عبد الله

RAMDANE/رمضان RANIA FATIMA ZOHRA/رانية فاطمة الزهراء

SAADI/ساعدي WAFA/وفاء

SAIBI/سايبي Malak soraya/ملك صورية

SAID/سعيد M'HAMED/أمحمد

SAKHER/صاخر ZIAD ABDRAOUF/زياد عبدالرؤوف

SAYAD/صياد KHEIRA/خيرة

SEMOUNE/سمون SAIF EL ISLAM/سيف السلم

SLAMA/سلمة ABD ERRAHMANE/عبد الرحمان

SOLTANI/سلطاني MOHAMMED LAZHAR/محمد الزهر

SOUALHIA/صوالحية MERYEM/مريم

SOUFI/صوفي AMINA OUM ELHOUDA/آمنة أم الهدى

SRAICH/سرايش HICHEM/هشام

TAIBI/طايبي LOKMANE/لقمان

TALEB BAHMED/الطالب باحمد HADJ NACER/الحاج الناصر



5.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

18.0

3.0

7.0

13.0

4.0

9.0

8.0

5.0

8.0

5.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

TAYEB/طيب ABDERREZAK/عبد الرزاق

TAYEBI/طيبي ISMAHENE/إسمهان

TEFIANI/طفياني CHAIMAA/شيماء

TELLAI/طلي DAOUD/داود

TETBIRTE/تتبيرت AMINE/أمين

TIR/طير OUSSAMA/أسامة

TOUAHRIA/طواهرية YAMINA/يمينة

TOUATI/تواتي MESSAOUDA/مسعودة

TOUIL/طويل IMED/عماد الدين

YAHIAOUI/يحياوي ABDELHADI/عبد الهادي

YEMMI/يمي IKRAM/إكرام

ZAID/زايد ABDELBASSIT/عبد الباسط

ZEGGAI /زقاي MOHAMMED CHAHINE/محمد شاهين

ZEMMOURI/زموري HIBA/هبة

ZENASNI/زناسني ADEL/عادل

ZENDJABIL/زنجبيل KHEGDIDJA/خديجة

ZIANI/زياني HAMZA WAIL/حمزة وائل

ZIANI/زياني OUMAIMA/أميمة


	noteDataTable1

